PV weidinger
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1 set of replacement blades for 12 12 11 Positive stripping even of hard-to-remove insulating
materials made of PTFE, silicone, Radox®, Kapton® and rubber; also multi-layered. A
second pair of blades reliably holds the remaining insulation. Interchangeable shaped
blades precisely matched to the respective conductor cross-section. With adjustable
length stop for equal stripping lengths when working in series.

« Positive stripping even of hard-to-remove insulating materials made of PTFE, silicone,
Radox®, Kapton® and rubber

« Also multi-layered

« A second pair of blades reliably holds the remaining insulation in place

. Interchangeable blades precisely matched to the respective conductor cross-section
- With adjustable length stop for equal stripping lengths in series work

item number WL61324
model 1219 11
manufacturer KNIPEX
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manufacturer item number

length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume
order unit

content unit

type of packaging
RoHS conform

VDE

ESD safe

PPV weidinger

12191
100 mm
50 mm

10 mm

80 mm

50 mm

18 mm
0.072 dm?
1 piece

1 piece
single pack
no

no

no

Products for the electronic industry
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